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LEVEL X - F.O.S. QUALIFIER - 02/07/2021 to 09/07/2021

Results
 
Event 1A  Mixed 7 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

  - Time Trial
BRIW 14Head, Max 5:07.86  4:56.401 1325883

BRIW 14Robins, Will 5:18.57  5:24.882 1335407

BRIW 13Prothero, Malakai 5:19.78  NT3 1325876
 
Event 1B  Mixed 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

  - Time Trial
BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 1:14.70  1:19.311 1300959

BRIW 14Robins, Will 1:20.35  1:21.352 1335407

BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 1:20.80  1:23.073 1339643

BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 1:23.57  1:27.084 1473248

BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 1:28.87  1:32.825 1370310

BRIW 14Head, Max DQ  1:12.26--- 1325883

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 1C  Mixed 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

  - Time Trial
BRIW 14Head, Max 2:25.13  2:28.031 1325883

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 2:35.07  2:40.862 1300959

BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 2:40.83  2:46.823 1339643

BRIW 14Robins, Will 2:49.00  2:49.024 1335407

BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 2:50.23  2:56.215 1370314

BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 3:01.98  3:03.826 1370310

BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 3:05.40  3:08.887 1395371
 
Event 1D  Mixed 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

  - Time Trial
BRIW 14Head, Max 26.80  26.841 1325883

BRIW 16Jennings, Freya 30.12  30.302 1269261

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 30.79  31.033 1300959

BRIW 15Lynd, Sofia 31.50  31.364 1370307

BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 31.73  32.295 1370314

BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 32.00  32.066 1339643

BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 32.32  32.827 1345405

BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 32.50  34.178 1473248

BRIW 14Robins, Will 32.75  33.459 1335407

BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 34.28  34.1710 1425362

BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 35.29  34.4911 1383901

BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 36.20  35.4012 1395371

BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 36.39  36.1713 1203682

BRIW 12Moffatt, Isla 36.58  35.8114 1490552

BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 36.72  35.6915 1370310

BRIW 17Derbyshire, Katie DQ  31.17--- 1172885

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 1E  Mixed 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

  - Time Trial
BRIW 14Head, Max 1:16.36  1:15.931 1325883

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 1:25.50  1:26.512 1300959

BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 1:30.48  1:28.853 1345405

BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 1:32.69  1:34.724 1339643

BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 1:39.63  1:38.535 1425362

BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 1:41.95  1:40.346 1370310
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LEVEL X - F.O.S. QUALIFIER - 02/07/2021 to 09/07/2021

Results
 
Event 1F  Mixed 7 & Over 200 SC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

  - Time Trial
BRIW 14Head, Max 2:29.25  2:26.651 1325883

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 2:40.26  2:42.182 1300959

BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 2:48.63  2:50.923 1339643

BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 3:10.59  3:11.024 1425362
 
Event 2A  Mixed 7 & Over 400 SC Meter IM Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

  - Time Trial
BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 5:40.46  5:48.411 1300959

BRIW 14Head, Max DQ  5:18.89--- 1325883

No Show Penalty Event - Misc
 
Event 2B  Mixed 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

  - Time Trial
BRIW 14Head, Max 59.93  59.671 1325883

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 1:06.62  1:06.932 1300959

BRIW 15Lynd, Sofia 1:08.38  1:07.823 1370307

BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 1:10.85  1:15.584 1473248

BRIW 14Robins, Will 1:11.03  1:12.385 1335407

BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 1:11.80  1:13.356 1370314

BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 1:12.48  1:16.517 1425362

BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 1:17.56  1:18.758 1395371

BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 1:23.41  1:17.089 1370310

BRIW 16Jennings, Freya DQ  1:06.49--- 1269261

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 2C  Mixed 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

  - Time Trial
BRIW 14Head, Max 1:08.56  1:06.221 1325883

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 1:13.73  1:13.812 1300959

BRIW 14Robins, Will 1:20.34  1:20.213 1335407

BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 1:23.17  1:22.684 1473248

BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 1:24.48  1:22.595 1425362

BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 1:25.31  1:26.776 1395371

BRIW 12Head, Oscar 1:28.41  1:33.857 1473250

BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 1:29.23  1:26.358 1370310
 
Event 2D  Mixed 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

  - Time Trial
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 3:18.50  3:20.881 1370314

BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 3:21.81  3:29.872 1370310

BRIW 14Head, Max DQ  2:51.98--- 1325883

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 2E  Mixed 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

  - Time Trial
BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 3:02.80  3:07.001 1300959

BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 3:12.74  3:14.962 1345405

BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 3:33.19  3:35.233 1425362

BRIW 14Head, Max DQ  2:50.40--- 1325883

No Show Penalty Event
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LEVEL X - F.O.S. QUALIFIER - 02/07/2021 to 09/07/2021

Results
 
Event 2F  Mixed 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

  - Time Trial
BRIW 14Head, Max 2:20.58  2:16.941 1325883

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 2:24.22  2:24.092 1300959

BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 2:40.57  2:47.133 1473248

BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 2:40.78  2:45.554 1425362


